3-9mm
Introduction:
Power over Ethernet (PoE) offers an easy,
fast and cost-effective solution for
supplying power to network video
products without the need to install
power outlets and electrical cabling.
APE304-250W is a 16-port 19”

Box Weight 1.6 kg
Certificate FCC / CE / safety standard EN 60950:2006
Ordering information
APE303L-US: with US power plug
APE303L-EU: with EU power plug
APE303L-UK: with UK power plug
APE303L-AU: with AU power plug
Specifications
2015-12-28 released
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © DivioTec Inc. 2013.